SAGAX AB SER. A

SAGAX AB SER. A
ISIN: SE0004635878  WKN:

Overview
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Price
261.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

SE0004635878
SAGA A

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

7,978 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

261.00 SEK (2,342)
263.00 SEK (2,224)
263.00 SEK

264.00 SEK

260.00 SEK

261.00 SEK
261.507692 SEK
195

50,994.00

7

150

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0004635878&ID_NOTATION=64884414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=444d00030524c402558a808d3fa5466760b8df0b13a082abec7170d2e944dd55&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ee2a8b28c4f8ae29&time=1713475990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb6f1ca5490274a582ffdb94ad538fc3d8dc0afa5aea35420358a49f0ca32fbd&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=af1aaeee92961de88&time=1713475990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6d2d7c7a53dce3cafbc351d6e89296697ddfd58ac91672500301af25798f775&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d286b73097eb35a76&time=1713475990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0ab5702c45ff61d32220a175f3c96382890b3f93f14a3ca2bb1cd3dbde9287e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68539f332857458d6&time=1713475990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=160d23237806b3436a2c8552cde697942183980257d0d87dceb95f3040d44ed9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5662e7bac26578adf&time=1713475990&tool=RSC

SAGAX AB SER. A

Details

2024/04/17 16:12:13

Price

261.00 SEK

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN SE0004635878
Symbol SAGA A
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 7,978 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 261.00 SEK (2,342)
Ask (Ask size) 263.00 SEK (2,224)
Open 263.00 SEK
High 264.00 SEK
Low 260.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 261.00 SEK
VWAP 261.507692 SEK
Volume (pcs) 195
Trading volume 50,994.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 150
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +32.15% +2.76% +19.72%
Perf (abs.) +63.50 +7.00 +43.00
Beta 1.09 1.33 1.39
Volatility 32.95 36.96 46.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

261.20 SEK (584
265.50 SEK (1,317
257.43 SEK (1,583
236.01 SEK (2,123

284.00 SEK (2024/03/28
239.00 SEK (2024/02/28
284.00 SEK (2023/12/15
186.50 SEK (2023/10/26

Nt N NN D SN

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 13:33 22.20 EUR 0.00 7

17
Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/04/ 16:12 261.00 SEK 0.05 7

17
London Stock 2022/02/ 09:38 267.00 SEK 0.04 1
Exchange 10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=64884414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65130603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170351291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170351291

SAGAX AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SAGAX AB

Smalandsgatan 4 114 34 Stockholm
Telefon: +46-8-54583540

Fax: +46-8-54583549

E-mail: info@sagax.se
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